
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

02 
515 
25 
4 
8 
51 
57 
74 
202 
122 
86 
04 
17 
06 
20 
71 
102 
64 
09 
11 
60 
62 
15 
50 
1 
821 
10 
03 
63 
988 
5 
66 
111 

Name 

Pierce Marshall 
Shannon Heford 
Lawrence Huang 
James Matthews 
Timothy Day 
Jacek Mucha 
John Saurino 
John Reisman 
Jonathan Bomarito 
Joseph Freda 
Dave House 
Jonathan DeGaynor 
Simon Gregg 
David Richardson 
Jim Downing 
Bob Neapole 
Mark  Brummond 
Robert Blain 
Wallis Owens 
David Ward 
Stanley Fulton 
Tom Long 
Jack Stanford 
David Smith 
Herman Goforth 
Brad Ward 
Matteo Ferrer-Aza 
Kevin Clayton 
Tony Cook 
Ben Curry / Nigel Greensall 
Craig Root 
Will Lin / Stefan  Rzadzinski / Eric Suits 
Brent Goforth 

Group 

Grp 6 
Grp 9 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 9 
Grp 6 
Grp 9 
Grp 9 
Grp 9 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 9 
Grp 9 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 9 
Grp 9 
Grp 6 
Grp 9 
Grp 6 
Grp 9 
Grp 9 
Grp 9 
Grp 9 
Grp 9 
Grp 6 
Grp 9 

Class 

P1A 
GT2A 
P2A 
P2B 
P3A 
P1A 
6-X 
6-X 
GTP 
GT1A 
P3A 
GTS1 
9-X 
GT3B 
P2B 
P2A 
GT2A 
GT1B 
P2A 
6-X 
P3A 
GTS1 
9-X 
P2B 
GT1A 
6-X 
AAGT 
GT2A 
GT2A 
GT3B 
GT1A 
P3A 
GT1B 

Laps 

8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 

Best Tm 

1:18.031 
1:22.091 
1:22.126 
1:22.911 
1:23.723 
1:24.061 
1:24.225 
1:24.591 
1:24.665 
1:25.392 
1:25.548 
1:26.008 
1:26.033 
1:26.102 
1:26.466 
1:26.508 
1:27.221 
1:27.438 
1:27.723 
1:27.998 
1:28.267 
1:28.620 
1:29.099 
1:29.854 
1:30.941 
1:31.887 
1:32.056 
1:33.396 
1:43.149 
1:46.668 
1:48.990 

Car Info 

2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 5473 
2016 Mercedes-Benz GT3 R/Evo Blue/Gray 
2009 Oreca FLM09 6200 
2002 Riley & Scott Mk IIIa 6000 
2017 Ligier JS P3 5020 
2017 Cadillac Dallara P217/Dpi (C) 5500 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
1989 Mazda 767B 2600 
2015 Chevrolet Corvette/TA1 5932 
2016 Ligier JS P3 5000 
1992 Ford R&S Mustang T/A 5867 
2021 Chevrolet Camaro GT1 5867 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 4000 
1996 Mazda Kudzu DLM 1962 
2014 Riley/BMW Mk XXVI DP 5000 
2022 Lamborghini Super Trofeo 
2004 Chevrolet Corvette C6R 7000 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2019 Norma Dequeine D08 5000 
2017 Ligier P3 5000 
1991 Mazda RX7/4-rotor 2600 
2020 Ford Mustang/TA2 5965 
2006 Riley XX/DP 5000 
2013 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 7000 
2020 Ligier JSP 320 5600 
1976 Porsche 935/K1 3200 
2019 Mercedes-Benz AMG/GTR 4000 
2014 Chevrolet Camaro/TA2 6200 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 4000 
2010 Ford Mustang 5700 
2017 Ligier JS P3 4200 
2002 Chevrolet Corvette 6200 

Sorted on best lap time
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The Mitty 2024 

Group 6/9 

Group 6/9 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 15:28:57 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2024 15:30 


